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Januar Februar

Mai Juni

Neujahr

Tag der Arbeit

ige 3 Kénige

Int. Frauentag

28 Mo

29 Di

30 Mi

31 Do
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Kalender 2019

Christi

Angaben ohne Gewahr
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Juli August

September

Oktober

November Dezember

Tag der Deutschen Einheit

Allerheiligen

Weltkindertag

BuB- und Bettag

29 Mo

30 Di

31 Mi
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Angaben ohne Gewahr
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